:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8786469

Apr 04, 2024 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 274,577 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 840519 - 0.018287839 ETH®
60.81 USD

2 840520 - 0.018336523 ETH®
60.97 USD

3 840521 - 0.018379969 ETH&®
61.11 USD

4 840522 - 0.018381362 ETH®
61.12 USD

S 840523 - 0.018351300 ETH®
61.02 USD

6 840524 - 0.018377381 ETH®
61.11 USD

7 840525 - 0.018395187 ETH®
61.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8786469
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/274577
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840519
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840520
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840521
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840522
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840523
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840524
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840525

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

840526

840530

840533

840534

Validator Id

461720

Amount

- 0.018395777
61.17 USD

- 0.01843899%94
61.31 USD

- 0.062479042
207.76 USD

- 0.018403416
61.19 USD

- 0.018379296
61.11 USD

- 0.018336215
60.97 USD

- 0.018396202
61.17 USD

- 0.018408256
61.21 USD

- 0.018359443
61.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.044017282
146.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840526
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840527
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840528
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840529
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840530
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840531
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840532
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840533
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/840534
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/461720

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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